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Garrido Diaz_ Alejandro

Pou Bruns_ Marti

Vallejo Garach_ Ignacio
Dieste Gonzalvo_ ALFONSO
Sevilla Minguet__ Jorge
Rodriguez Rodriguez_ Marco
Mérida Sanchis_ Sergio
Rodriguez Guixa_ Montserrat
Somoza Argibay_ Ivan
Ibafez Perez_ lvan Herminio

Martinez Trillo_ Cayetano Domingo
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8511233 SPORTidént
Rubio Cribellati_ Pablo
Puertas Sol6rzano_ Mateo
Montes Peidro_ Joan
Puche Herrero_ Raul
Méndez Santamaria_ Joan
Fandos Lorente_ César
Cébrcoles Colomer_ Unai
Casado Nunez_ Martin
Martinez Cueto_ Sergio
Somoza Seoane_ Anxo

de Miguel Armisén_ Mobnica
Perez Martinez_ Alfredo
Corada Villa_ Telmo

Bravo Navarro_ Peio
Terkelsen Garcia_ Oscar
Marco Cantos_ Fernando
Pérez Gonzalez_ Jorge
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Vallejo Garach_ Marta
Arranz Bravo_ Candela
Casal Gil_ Laia

Molina Duran_ Daniela
Abellan Juan_ Mara
Tribino Cordal_ Matilde
Ipina Bujan_ lzaro
Somoza Seoane_ Carla
Martin Knoll_ Lucia
Martin Knoll_ Lorena
Rubio Felipe_ Yaiza
Bayon Poblacién _ lara
Lopez Martin_ Irene
8090103

Albarran Oroza_ Daniela
Millan Rodriguez_ Petra
Manzaneque Aparicio_ Sofia
Garcia Schulze_ Lene
Sanz Kowalski_ Bruna
Martinez Gonzalez_ José Antonio
Bermejo Agustin_ Maria
Misas Bernardino_ Marina
leva Freimane

M-16 F-18
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Fuente Feijoo_ Bruno

Sanz Vicario_ Daniel

Beobide Lertxundi_ EKki

Villar Gorriz_ Martin

Orea Subiri_ Martin

Alvarez Bachiller_ Mario Manuel
Lopez Pérez_ Alejandro
Fernandez Garcia_ Ekain
Munoz del Campo_ Javier
Blasco Sesa_ Rubén

Vallejo Garach_ Borja
Martinez Cueto_ Pedro

Barea Murcia_ Abraham
Parrales Ramos_ Andrés
Silvan Moreno_ Marco
Montalvo Agustin_ Nicolas
Rodriguez Rodriguez_ Sergio
SANCHEZ CASTILLO_ PACO
ALVANO PIZARRO_ SERGIO

Martin Helguera_ Maria del Carmen

8519595 F.E.D.O.
Silvan Moreno_ Violeta
Rivera Alonso_ Elisa
Arteche Arauzo_ Aitana
Boti Blanes_ Africa
Nogueras Porto_ Sara
Villa Rodriguez_ Marta
Cejudo Martin_ Natalia
Monseco Lépez_ Irene
Borrego Bermejo_ Oscar
Parrales Ramos_ Juan
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Goikoetxea Lertxundi_ Alain
Goikoetxea Lertxundi_ Oxel
Garcia Alonso_ Jaime
Rubio Cribellati_ Nicolas
Puig Finazzi_ Aleix

Sanz Guerra_ Adrian

de la Vara Sanchez_ Luis
Méndez Santamaria_ Marti
Muguruza Brinas_ Danel
ALBARRAN OROZA_ JANA
Ipina Bujan_ Oier

Rubio Felipe_ Edurne
Muguruza Brifias_ Joanes
Orea Subiri_ Jimena
8530136

Arranz Bravo_ Jimena
Bayon Poblacion_ Alba
8522467

Libe Huegun

8530126

MOYA RODRIGUEZ_ CANDELA
Ekhi Gartxotenea Eizagirre
Benito i Ferrando_ Arnau
8012419

Mitxelena Tomas_ Ekain
Castro Ghanem_ Lucia
Latasa Rodriguez_ Ander
de los Reyes Correa_ Gabriela
Ur Iruretagoiena
Mombiedro Laskibar_ llargi
Lore Huegun

Lertxundi Etxeberria_ Inge
SANCHEZ CASTILLO_ ENRIQUE
Pifeiro Toro_ Candela
DONCEL RODRIGUEZ_ SERGIO
Castillo Lajas_ Sara
8537315

2180923 FEDO

RAMOS _ PILAR

Alvano Casademunt_ Dario
8533998

IBANEZ CUEVAS_ ABRIL
IBANEZ CUEVAS_ PAULA
1404329 FEDO

8523017

Beobide Lertxundi_ Inar
Varela Pérez_ Noa

Martin Helguera_ Jesus
CERDA MILAN_ AITANA
ORTIZ MERCHAN_ CLARA
Nikolas Caballero

Elizondo Unzueta_ Mikel
Sanchez Vazquez_ Luisa

Largo
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Pou Marti_ Narcis

Rubio Ruiz_ Andrés
CATALINA VIUDEZ DE HARO
Martin Franco_ Ricardo José
8015281

8006215 FEDERACION DE
ORIENTACION DE CASTILLA-LA
MANCHA

8444628 Catalina Viudez de Haro
8530089

Rosa Maria Correa Cava
Cristina Bertran Prat

Adrian Perez

8013151 ANA BELEN ARAUZO
ANGEL GARCIA

JOSE PUCHE MADRID

Jose Barbera Verdugo

Club O-Charlies Orienta-T
Cejudo Balderas_ José Alberto
Cejudo Martin_ Roberto
8182197 FEDO

PAULINO RUBIO SANCHEZ
2045055 FEDO

8655047 Catalina Viudez
JOAQUI HERRERO VINADER
Ureta de Pedro_ Adrian

Santiago Gonzalez_ Josep Maria

8523111

Antonio Garcia
Hugo Villaverde
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Jordi Sales Rovira

8089063 Catalina Viudez de Haro
Castro Martinez_ Jose Luis

Bello Rodriguez_ Olalla

8505635

Corbi Vicedo_ Pablo

Garcia Garcia_ Eduardo

Sara Terkelsen Garcia

7211355 Catalina Viudez de Haro
Marco Cantos_ Julia

Balibrea Melero_ Kety

Valiente Torres_ Claudia
Leonidas De los Reyes Lara

8520372

Kety Cobos Barrera
8444655 Catalina Viudez de Haro
Millan Calzada_ José Manuel

8054126

2219239 TOPEN

8022849 ANDRES PARRALES
ARCENEGUI

8514428

8514709

Duch Orleans_ Maria Mercedes
2165350

Pineiro Feo_ Emilio

8532476

Alvano Casademunt_ Dario #2
Castillo Lajas_ Sara #2

8006841

Sevilla Delegacion FADO
980458 FEDO

Aparicio Palomino_ Silvia Belen
2220685 Catalina Viudez
2220719 Catalina Viudez

Pinyol Castro_ Benet

Pérez Alonso_ Alicia

Corto
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de la Vara Gonzalez_ Juan
Toro Gordillo_ Maria Coronada
Gonzalez Monrés_ Cristina
1459102 C Viudez de Haro
Sanchez Gonzalez_ Sandra
Cantos Goémez_ Esther
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MONTSANT
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BMT CASAS DE VES
BASE DON BENITO
CAT-O

BMT CASAS DE VES
GODIH

43:55
55:23
62:33
67:02
69:00
74:24
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FM
FM
FM
FM

37:48
38:39
42:03
42:47
52:51
52:58
53:36
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56:30
56:49
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79:40
82:03
82:05
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FM
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39:23
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NF

78:01
80:52
85:24
86:10
87:59
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119:14

165:31
167:20
503:52
FM
FM
FM

FM

FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
NF

55:40
70:59
78:16
FM
FM
NF

+11:28
+18:38
+23:07
+25:05
+30:29

+0:51
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+32:57
+34:49
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+1:34
+1:50
+2:38
+3:28
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+4:18
+6:31
+7:04
+7:37
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+12:25
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+46:18
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+58:14
+72:12
+72:16
+72:31
+72:37

+2:09
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+5:14
+7:07
+8:23
+9:08
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+9:38
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+12:42
+13:04
+15:05
+15:31
+15:52
+15:57
+16:30
+16:45
+16:45
+17:14
+18:00
+18:27
+18:42
+18:48
+19:22
+23:27
+23:55
+24:35
+26:26
+27:47
+27:49
+41:12
+41:19
+41:20
+41:32
+41:33
+42:08
+42:14
+43:33
+44:47
+46:44
+49:46
+73:49
+456:33

+2:51
+7:23
+8:09
+9:58

+17:51

+19:09
+19:28
+30:39
+41:38
+41:43
+45:23

+0:09
+0:42
+1:49
+4:16
+6:48
+8:39
+13:54
+15:19
+16:42
+16:56
+22:45
+25:01
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+31:33
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+38:11

+41:33
+43:12
+43:13

+54:04

+54:06

+100:23
+102:12
+438:44

+15:19
+22:36

(19 Controles)

8665032
8680076
8002006
8089023
8073986
8071675
8656853
8664083
8670896
8527598
8532132

(16 Controles)

8511233
8177208
8515593
8502408
8299489
8680435
8664268
8011754
8670227
8502433
8670997
8160707
8501706
8430128
8502060
8523067
8006209
8092068

(11 Controles)

8064503
8170509
8154950
8654922
8013992
8121971
8513585
8163607
8534000
8533297
8027108
8510871
8502482
8090103
8515508
8502480
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8055521
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8508941
8668751
8654925
8103041

(12 Controles)

8013138
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8006242
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8006859
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8229964
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8073956
8307009

(9 Controles)
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8112061
8522508
8522467
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8530123
8012419
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8034302
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8220814
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8670264
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8533998
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8503907
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8523017
8513901
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8533305
8530896
2066376
8124972
8657203

(18 Controles)

8650830
8092067
8637634
8657335
8015281
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8444628
8530089
8034303
8181119
8488544
8013151
8010485
8152323
8656851
8277073
1416939
2120258
8182197
8006241
2045055
2542566
8034525
1086264
8650833

8523111

8508932
8160277

(12 Controles)

1111122
8089063
8444607
8103012
8505635
8229928
8040377
8073972
7211355
8006216
8444651
8183115
8034304
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2162555
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8659371
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8006841
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8001663
2220685
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8522563
8654201

(9 Controles)

8063473
8501213

887337
1459102
8530266
8523217


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

